

12.11.2025
Ct. No. 28
Sl. No. 445
tbsr

CPAN 270 of 2025
In
WPA 11667 of 2024

Sandip Ghosh & Ors.
Vs.
Jayanta Banerjee & Ors.

Mr. Arunava Banerjee
Ms. Simantika Dasgupta
Ms. Ritika Mandal
Sk. Qareeb

....for the writ petitioners/applicants

Mr. Swapan Kr. Datta
Mr. Tapas Kr. Dey

....for the alleged contemnors

Heard the learned counsels appearing on behalf
of the parties.

Opposition, if any, be filed on behalf of the
alleged contemnors within four weeks from this date.

Reply, if any, be filed within a week therefrom.

List this matter for further consideration under
the same heading after five weeks.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)