

Court No. 28
24.6.2026
(Item No. 336)

(MD)

In the High Court at Calcutta
Special Civil Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

C.P.A.N. 270 of 2025
in
W.P.A. 11667 of 2024

Sandip Ghosh & Others.
VS.
Jayanta Banerjee & Others.

Mr. Arunava Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Simantika Dasgupta, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Mandal, Adv.
....For the applicants

Mr. Suryaneel Das, Ld. AGP.
....For the Contemnor

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter for further consideration on 5th August, 2026 at 3:00 PM.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall serve a copy of the application upon the learned advocate for the State.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)